Race Date

August 24, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 (<5

2 1

3 2

4 3

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 (<5)
19 17
20 18
21 19
22 (<5)
23 20
24 21
25 22
26 23
27 24
28 25
29 26
30 (>7)
31 27
32 28
33 29
34 30
35 31
36 32
37 (27
38 (>7)
39 (37
40 (>7)
41 33
42 (>7)
43 (>7)
44  (>7)
45 34

473
331
541
385
332
335
334
333
423
426
389
392
540
337
388
395
397
472
418
345
544
471
425
427
539
536
431
336
415
416
386
546
347
538
496
498
420
338
421
391
349
424
543
429
346

Miguel Mathias
Connor Dolan
Cade Lehman
Benjamin Frericks
Sean Dolan
Theo Kobza
Tony Keuntjes
Garrett Donal
Joe Kraimer
Evan Pilgrim
Joshua Guyer
Peyton Nystrom
Lucas Heidmann
Nick Smits

Tim Gruenloh
Leonard Steinert
Jon Viegut

Kyle Faivre
Nathan Franke
Carver Empey
Isaac Thompson
Nick Eidenschink
Ryan Matthiae
Aaron Schumacher
Isaac Guyer
Jacob Danen
Kaiden Turnquist
Tyler Schmidt
Silas Beranek
Tyler Cliver
Bryce Fuerlinger
Chris Zuelke
Paul Kollross
Brenden Fecker
Ashton Ackman
Brett Kasch
Jacob Hilgendorf
Brad Strobel
William Hilgendorf
David Nielsen
Matthew Leick
Chris Kreager
Sam Schoenfuss
Eann Shepro
Darren Kieffer

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Pittsville Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varisty
Class - 1 All Teams

Team

Nekoosa
Assumption
Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Marathon
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Assumption
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Nekoosa
Marathon
Auburndale
Stratford

Nekoosa
Marathon
Marathon

Stratford

Stratford

Marathon
Assumption
Marathon
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Auburndale
Stratford

Spencer

Spencer

Marathon
Assumption
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Auburndale
Marathon

Stratford

Marathon
Auburndale

1

Time

Pace

17:09.6  5:32/M
17:26.2  5:37/M
17:56.6  5:47/M
18:49.2  6:04/M
18:59.5 6:07/M
19:13.5 6:12/M
19:15.2  6:13/M
19:20.0 6:14/M
19:26.7 6:16/M
19:39.6  6:20/M
19:48.6 6:23/M
19:49.0 6:24/M
19:51.7  6:24/M
20:00.6  6:27/M
20:02.3  6:28/M
20:13.8 6:31/M
20:21.5 6:34/M
20:33.8  6:38/M
20:35.2  6:38/M
20:47.2  6:42/M
20:49.2  6:43/M
20:53.5 6:44/M
20:57.4  6:45/M
20:58.8  6:46/M
20:59.0 6:46/M
20:59.2  6:46/M
21:00.2 6:46/M
21:01.0 6:47/M
21:.02.3 6:47/M
21:05.7 6:48/M
21:08.8  6:49/M
21:149 6:51/M
21:16.2 6:52/M
21:56.1  7:05/M
21:58.2  7:05/M
22:13.5  7:10/M
22:19.3 7:12/M
22:21.5 7:13/M
22:25.2  7:14/M
22:31.1 7:16/M
22:39.5 7:18/M
22:41.9  7:19/M
22:45.7  T7:20/IM
23:01.0 7:25/M
23:09.6  7:28/M

08/25/2016 08:35:15



Race Date

August 24, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

35
=7
7
7

36
7
7
7

37

38
=7

39
(<5)

40
7
7
7
7
7
7

500
422
390
383
352
545
419
382
348
499
384
497
480
355
430
417
396
428
351
537

Dominick Wichlacz
David Kindlarski
Nate Knoeck
Dawson Dick

Paul Peplinski

Tim Wenzel

Sam Fritz

Will Boyer

lan Lang

Colten Post

Jacob Dick

Will Johnson
Aaron Ickler

Josh Steczynski
Garrison Treankler
Lucas Feck
Thomas Turchi
Addison Sedivy
Josh Peplinski
Davis Dietel

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Pittsville Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varisty
Class - 1 All Teams

Team
Spencer
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Auburndale
Stratford
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Auburndale
Spencer
Columbus Catholic
Spencer

Pittsville
Auburndale
Marathon
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Marathon
Auburndale
Stratford

Pace

23:14.9 7:30/M
23:37.0 7:37/M
23:429  7:39/M
23:48.2  7:41/M
24:03.7  7:45/M
24:14.0  7:49/M
24:17.5  7:50/M
24:33.2  7:55/M
24:33.3  7:55/M
25:18.4  8:10/M
25:34.1  8:15/M
27:04.8  8:44/M
27:.07.0 8:45/M
27:18.0 8:48/M
27:19.4  8:49/M
27:425  8:56/M
27:56.7 9:.01/M
28:08.1  9:05/M
29:36.4  9:33/M
30:27.9  9:49/M

08/25/2016 08:35:15



Race Date
August 24, 2016

Place Team
1 Assumption
2 Columbus Catholic
3 Marathon
4 Stratford
5 Auburndale
6 Spencer
Inc. Nekoosa
Inc. Pittsville

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Pittsville Invitational

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys Varisty

Class - 1 All Teams

Top5 =
Places 1 2 3
23 1 4 5
Top 5 Times: 1:34:14.6
53 3 10 11
Top 5 Times: 1:38:43.1
75 8 9 17
Top 5 Times: 1:41:37.8
78 2 12 19
Top 5 Times: 1:40:36.0
150 18 29 33
Top 5 Times: 1:51:56.5
175 31 32 35
Top 5 Times: 1:59:50.0
Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
1

4
6

14

20

22

34

38

Finishers

2
7

15

21

23

36

39

6*

13

16

24

28

37

27

26

30

40

08/25/2016 08:35:39



Race Date
August 24, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Assumption
Team Score (places): 23

331 Connor Dolan
332 Sean Dolan
335 Theo Kobza
334 Tony Keuntjes
333 Garrett Donal
337 Nick Smits
336 Tyler Schmidt
338 Brad Strobel

00 ~NO O WDN P

Team - Columbus Catholic
Team Score (places): 53

1 385 Benjamin Frericks
2 389 Joshua Guyer

3 392 Peyton Nystrom
4 388 Tim Gruenloh

5 395 Leonard Steinert
6 397 Jon Viegut

7 386 Bryce Fuerlinger
8 391 David Nielsen

9 390 Nate Knoeck

10 383 Dawson Dick
11 382 Will Boyer

12 384 Jacob Dick

13 396 Thomas Turchi

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 75

423 Joe Kraimer

426 Evan Pilgrim

418 Nathan Franke
425 Ryan Matthiae
427 Aaron Schumacher
431 Kaiden Turnquist
415 Silas Beranek
416 Tyler Cliver

420 Jacob Hilgendorf
421 William Hilgendorf
424 Chris Kreager

© 00 NO OB WDN P
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Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Pittsville Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varisty

Class - 1 All Teams

Overall
Place

o O b~

7
(13)
(25)
More Than

3

10

11

14

15
(16)
(27)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

8

9

17

20

21
(24)
(26)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:50.9

1 17:26.2 17:26.2

5 18:59.5 36:25.8

10 19:13.5 55:39.3

16 19:15.2  1:14:545

23 19:20.0 1:34:14.6

(36) 20:00.6  1:54:15.2

(61) 21:01.0 2:15:16.3

7 22:21.5 2:37:37.8

Finish Position -

2

0:00.0
1:33.2
1:47.2
1:48.9
1:53.7
2:34.3
3:34.8
4:55.2

Average Time: 19:44.6

3 18:49.2 18:49.2

13 19:48.6 38:37.9

24 19:49.0 58:26.9

38 20:02.3  1:18:29.3

53 20:13.8 1:38:43.1

(69) 20:21.5 1:59:04.6

(96) 21:08.8 2:20:13.4

7 22:31.1 2:42:44.6
7 23:42.9 3:06:27.6
7 23:48.2  3:30:15.8
7 24:33.2 3:54:49.1
7 25:34.1  4:20:23.3
7 27:56.7  4:48:20.1

Finish Position

3

0:00.0
0:59.3
0:59.7
1:13.0
1:24.5
1:32.2
2:195
3:41.8
4:53.7
4:59.0
5:44.0
6:44.8
9:07.5

Average Time: 20:19.5

8 19:26.7 19:26.7

17 19:39.6 39:06.4

34 20:35.2 59:41.6

54 20:57.4 1:20:39.0

75 20:58.8  1:41:37.8

(99) 21:00.2  2:02:38.1

(125) 21:02.3 2:23:40.4

7 21.05.7 2:44:46.2
7 22:19.3 3:07:05.5
7 22:25.2  3:29:30.8
7 22:41.9 3:52:12.7

0:00.0
0:12.8
1:08.4
1:30.6
1:32.0
1:33.4
1:35.5
1:38.9
2:52.5
2:58.5
3:15.1

08/25/2016 08:36:56



Rac

e Date
August 24, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 75

12
13
14
15
16
17

429
422
419
430
417
428

Eann Shepro
David Kindlarski
Sam Fritz
Garrison Treankler
Lucas Feck
Addison Sedivy

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 78

© 00 NO OB WDN P

(=Y
o

541
540
544
539
536
546
538
543
545
537

Cade Lehman
Lucas Heidmann
Isaac Thompson
Isaac Guyer
Jacob Danen
Chris Zuelke
Brenden Fecker
Sam Schoenfuss
Tim Wenzel
Davis Dietel

Team - Auburndale

0 ~NO O WN P

Team Score (places): 150

345
347
349
346
352
348
355
351

Carver Empey
Paul Kollross
Matthew Leick
Darren Kieffer
Paul Peplinski
lan Lang

Josh Steczynski
Josh Peplinski

Team - Spencer

A WN P

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Team Score (places): 175

496
498
500
499

Ashton Ackman
Brett Kasch
Dominick Wichlacz
Colten Post

Pittsville Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varisty

Class - 1 All Teams

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NN N NN

2

12

19

22

23
(28)
(30)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

18
29
33
34
36
(37)
(40)
More Than 7

31
32
35
38

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

14
33
55
78

(106)

(136)

Finish Position

18
47
80
114
150
(187)
(227)

Finish Position

31
63
98
136

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

- 3

Average Time: 20:19.5

23:01.0
23:37.0
24:17.5
27:19.4
27:42.5
28:08.1

- 4

4:15:13.8 3:34.2
4:38:50.8 4:10.2
5:03:08.4 4:50.7
5:30:27.8 7:52.6
5:58:10.4 8:15.7
6:26:18.6 8:41.3

Average Time: 20:07.2

17:56.6
19:51.7
20:49.2
20:59.0
20:59.2
21:14.9
21:56.1
22:45.7
24:14.0
30:27.9

5

17:56.6 0:00.0

37:48.4 1:55.1

58:37.7 2:52.6
1:19:36.7 3:.02.4
1:40:36.0 3:02.6
2:01:51.0 3:18.3
2:23:47.1 3:59.4
2:46:32.9 4:49.1
3:10:46.9 6:17.4
3:41:14.9 12:31.3

Average Time: 22:23.3

20:47.2
21:16.2
22:39.5
23:09.6
24:03.7
24:33.3
27:18.0
29:36.4

6

20:47.2 0:00.0

42:03.5 0:29.0
1:04:43.0 1:52.2
1:27:52.7 2:22.4
1:51:56.5 3:16.4
2:16:29.9 3:46.1
2:43:47.9 6:30.7
3:13:24.3 8:49.1

Average Time: 23:58.0

21:58.2
22:13.5
23:14.9
25:18.4

21:58.2 0:00.0
44:11.8 0:15.2
1:07:26.7 1:16.6
1:32:45.2 3:20.1

08/25/2016 08:36:56



Pittsville Invitational

Race Date
August 24, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Spencer Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 175 Average Time: 23:58.0
5 497 Will Johnson 39 175 27:04.8  1:59:50.0 5:06.5
Team - Nekoosa Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 473 Miguel Mathias Less Than 5 17:09.6 17:09.6 0:00.0
2 472 Kyle Faivre Less Than 5 20:33.8 37:43.4 3:24.1
3 471 Nick Eidenschink Less Than 5 20:53.5 58:37.0 3:43.8
Team - Pittsville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 480 Aaron Ickler Less Than 5 27:07.0 27:07.0 0:00.0
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